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Celebration of Sacrament of Reconciliation 2025 
Register for ONE of the following times: 

Tuesday 1st April at 5:30pm or 7pm 
Thursday 3rd April at 6.30pm 

5 Lessons and a Commitment to Attend 6 Masses 
 
You MUST attend all Five lessons, or your child may not be eligible to receive their Sacrament. 
Children/parents may choose which night they attend each week. All lessons will be held in the 
church. Bring your workbook and a pencil to each lesson. 
 
You MUST attend ONE Mass per weekend for SIX weeks. Commitment Cards are to be signed 
and dated by the Priest at the end of each Mass. 
 

Lesson Dates: Commitment to attend ONE Mass per 
Weekend 

Parent Information Session: 
 

Tue 18th Feb 7:30pm or 
Thur 20th Feb 7:30pm 

at Holy Family Church, Menai. 
 

Only required to attend ONE Mass per Weekend 
Sat 22nd  February 5:30pm 
Sun 23rd February 8:30am, 10am  
 Hand in sheet at the end of mass: 
 “Reconciliation Commitment Promise.”  
 
 1st Priest Signature in Commitment Card 

Lesson 1 
Tue 25th Feb 6:30pm or Thu 27th 6:30pm 

 

Sat 1st March 5:30pm 
Sun 2nd March 8:30am, 10am  
 2nd Priest Signature in Commitment Card 

Lesson 2 
Tue 4th Mar 6:30pm or Thu 6th Mar 6:30pm 

 

Sat 8th March 5:30pm 
Sun 9th March 8:30am, 10am  
 3rd Priest Signature in Commitment Card 

Lesson 3 
Tue 11th Mar 6:30pm or Thu 13th Mar 6:30pm 
 

Sat 15th March 5:30pm 
Sun 16th March 8:30am, 10am 
 4th Priest Signature in Commitment Card 

Lesson 4 
Tue 18th Mar 6:30pm or Thu 20th Mar 6:30pm 
 

Sat 22nd March 5:30pm 
Sun 23rd March 8:30am, 10am 
 5th Priest Signature in Commitment Card 

Lesson 5 – Reconciliation Rehearsal 
Tue 25th Mar 6:30pm or Thu 27th Mar 6:30pm 

 

Sat 29th March 5:30pm 
Sun 30th  March 8:30am, 10am 
 6th Priest Signature in Commitment Card 
 Hand in Commitment Card after Mass 

 Celebration of Reconciliation 
Tuesday 1st April 5:30pm or 7pm  

Thursday 3rd April 6.30pm 
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